ELECTRICAL FEATURES
 LED CHIP  SMD CREE
 TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT  4818lm Warm White
 DIMMABILITY  NO
 POWER  60W
 POWER SUPPLY  100 - 277V AC, 50 - 60Hz
 LED QUANTITY  30pcs
 LIFE SPAN  >50,000Hrs
 CRI  >80
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURE
MECHANICAL FEATURES
PACKING SIZE
L X W X H INSTALLATION REFLECTOR FIXTURE
WEIGHT PROTECTION FINISH DIFFUSER BODY MATERIAL
445x445x665mm Pole
 Mounted
Anodised
Aluminum 9kg IP66 Dark Grey PMMA Die- cast aluminum
60W URBAN AND STREET LIGHT P.O. Box: 263268, Dubai | Factory Address: No. 01, Street No. N304, Road
No. N300 Jebel Ali, Dubai U.A.E.
www.lumo.ae |  info@lumo.ae | Tel: +971 4 880 89 20 | Fax: +971 4 880 89 21
PRODUCT IMAGE APPLICATION PHOTO
4000 5000 3000 2700
LU060UBIT-AR01
GENERAL FEATURES
 Die-cast aliminum body and Anodised aluminum reflector.
 Assembling on pole in 3-6m height with top fitting Ø60mm or 3/4”.
 Surface anti-ageing electrostatic spray processing for more
 reliability.
 super resistance to corrosion, rust and peeling.
3 years warranty.
feel the difference
425x425
Ø60
PMMA
81
6